
 

 

  

 
 L1809 CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN - IN 
 

 

Date March 15, 2024 

 

Time:  10:30 AM 

Location: Capital Programs - ZOOM 

MPA Contract No.: A406 

Title: 
Integrated Master Schedule & Consulting 
Services 

 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Luciana Burdi Massport Capital Programs lburdi@massport.com 

Robert Hoeg Massport Capital Programs / PMA Consultants rhoeg@pmaconsultants.com / 
rhoeg@massport.com 

Mark Blumkin Turner & Townsend Mark.blumkin@turntown.com  

Jackie Ragucci Gannett Fleming jragucci@gfnet.com  

Louis Tarmy CHA Solutions ltarmy@chasolutions.com 

Debra Caminiti Caminiti Consulting dcaminiti@caminiticonsulting.com 

Laura Sujan Patrick Engineering lsujan@patrickco.com 

 

 
 

Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Andrew Valentino Orion Engineers & Associates andrew.valentino@orionengineers.com 

Jonathan Galuska PMA Consultants jgaluska@pmaconsultants.com 

Marie Breen RND Consultants, Inc. mariebreen@rndconsultants.net 

Jamil Miranda M&J Engineering jmiranda@mjengineers.com 

Erich Kunst M&J Engineering ekunst@mjengineers.com  

D.J. Mason Keville Enterprises, Inc. dmason@keville.com 

Graham Briggs RND Consultants, Inc. grahambriggs@rndconsultants.net 

Amber Laboy HDR, Inc. amber.laboy@hdrinc.com 

Stan Chiu HDR, Inc. stan.chiu@hdrinc.com 

Pierce Reynoldson EnTech Engineering preynoldson@entech.nyc 

Roy Mojahed HDR, Inc. Roy.mojahed@hdrinc.com 

Jessie Delorey Rider Levett Bucknall (RLB) Jessie.delorey@us.rlb.com  

 



 

 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Victoria Palek Arcadis victoria.palek@arcadis.com  

Sharmistha Ghosh WSP s.ghosh@wsp.com  

Daniel Pagan HNTB dpagan@hntb.com  

Perry Knight Turner & Townsend perry.knight@turntown.com  

Jason Cheney CSL-Consulting jcheney@csl-consulting.com  

Kaveh Samimi EnTech Engineering (WBE) ksamimi@entech.nyc  

Michael O'Reilly Rider Levett Bucknall (RLB) michael.oreilly@us.rlb.com  

Hadrian Millon AECOM hadrian.millon@aecom.com  

Jennifer Bruner AECOM Jenniferj.bruner@aecom.com  

Luke Olden Gannett Fleming lolden@GFNet.com  

Jim Kolb STV, Inc. james.kolb@stvinc.com  

 
 
 
 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Alex Normandin HNTB anormandin@hntb.com  

Camille Bechara WSP Camille.bechara@wsp.com 

Donna Fager WSP donna.fager@wsp.com  

Ian Fisher WSP ian.fisher@wsp.com  

Angel Arvelo PMA Consultants aarvelo@pmaconsultants.com  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 
 



 

 

 


